Datum

10.08.2011

11.08.2011

12.08.2011

15.08.2011

16.08.2011

17.08.2011

19.08.2011

22.08.2011

Gesamt

Borsenplatz

Xetra

Xetra

Xetra

Xetra

Xetra

Xetra

Xetra

Xetra

init”

innovation in traffic systems AG

Aktienruckkauf

Anzahl Aktien

2.721
2.852
2.803
2.880
2.924

866
3.314

1.640

20.000

Durchschnittspreis
in EUR

17,4649

17,4000

17,4000

17,3646

17,2658

17,4000

17,3180

17,3834

17,3692

Gekauftes
Volumen in
EUR

47.521,95

49.624,80

48.772,20

50.010,00

50.485,20

15.068,40

57.392,00

28.508,80

347.383,35



